
New Milford High School - Sherman Bus Routes
2020-2021

08/12/2020

Sherman 1 - NMHS Shuttle Outbound
 

2:20 pm NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)
2:39 pm BULLYMUCK RD & HIDDEN BROOK RD
2:40 pm BULLYMUCK RD & HUBBELL MOUNTAIN RD
2:42 pm HUBBELL MOUNTAIN RD & PARTRIDGE TRL
2:43 pm HUBBELL MOUNTAIN RD & FOX RUN
2:43 pm HUBBELL MOUNTAIN RD & ATCHISON COVE RD
2:46 pm HS TRANSFER - SHERMAN SCHOOL @  2:45 PM  
2:51 pm 36 ROUTE 37 SOUTH
2:55 pm 8 WAKEMAN HILL RD
2:57 pm WAKEMAN HILL & MEADOW LN  U-TURN
3:01 pm 10 CHAPEL HILL RD
3:02 pm 17 CHAPEL HILL RD
3:04 pm 51 CHAPEL HILL RD
3:05 pm CHAPEL HILL RD & HOLLOW BROOK RD U-TURN
3:14 pm CT-39 & SAWMILL RD

Sherman 02 - NMHS Inbound Feeder Sherman 2 NMHS Outbound Express
 

6:22 am 10 QUAKER RIDGE RD 2:20 pm NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)
6:23 am QUAKER RIDGE & ASHLEY LN  UTURN 2:39 pm ROUTE 37 EAST & OSBORNE HILL RD
6:26 am SPRING LAKE RD & CURTIS DR 2:40 pm 33 BARNES HILL RD
6:27 am 76 SPRING LAKE RD 2:41 pm 37 ROUTE 37 EAST
6:29 am 44 SPRING LAKE RD 2:42 pm ROUTE 37 EAST & JERICHO RD S
6:35 am HS TRANSFER (TRNSF) 2:45 pm ROUTE 39 N & SUNNY LN

2:46 pm ROUTE 39 N & ALFREDSON LN
2:47 pm ROUTE 39 & BRIARWOOD DR/CHURCH RD
2:50 pm ROUTE 39 N & FARM RD
2:50 pm ROUTE 39 N & EDMONDS RD
2:56 pm ROUTE 55 WEST & EVANS HILL RD
2:58 pm 12 ANDERSON RD EAST
3:00 pm ANDERSON RD & SMOKE RIDGE DR
3:01 pm 25B ANDERSON RD
3:01 pm ANDERSON RD & WIMISINK RD
3:06 pm QUAKER RIDGE RD & TABER RD  UTURN
3:08 pm SPRING LAKE RD & CURTIS DR
3:08 pm 76 SPRING LAKE RD



New Milford High School - Sherman Bus Routes
2020-2021

08/12/2020

   

Sherman 03 - NMHS Inbound Feeder Sherman 3 NMHS Outbound Feeder
 RIDE SHERMAN 1 BACK TO SHERMAN SCHOOL

6:09 am 37 ROUTE 37 E  2:48 pm HS TRANSFER - SHERMAN SCHOOL @ 2:45 PM 
6:10 am ROUTE 37 S & CHIMNEY HILL RD 2:52 pm ROUTE 37 S & CHIMNEY HILL RD
6:11 am ROUTE 37 S & BRIGGS HILL RD 2:54 pm ROUTE 37 S & COZIER HILL RD
6:12 am 76 CT-37 2:58 pm ROUTE 37 S & TIMBER LAKE RD
6:13 am ROUTE 37 S & WAKEMAN HILL RD 2:58 pm 166/161 ROUTE 37 SOUTH
6:15 am WAKEMAN HILL RD & MEADOW LN  UTURN 3:00 pm 184/190 ROUTE 37 SOUTH
6:18 am ROUTE 37 S & CHAPEL HILL RD 3:01 pm ROUTE 37 S & BIG TRAIL   U-TURN
6:24 am ROUTE 37 S & BIG TRAIL   UTURN
6:24 am 184/190 RT 37 SOUTH
6:25 am 190 CT-37
6:26 am CT-37 & DURGY LN
6:27 am 166/161 ROUTE 37 SOUTH
6:27 am 158 RTE 37 SOUTH & TIMBER LAKE
6:29 am 150 ROUTE 37 SOUTH
6:31 am GLENVIEW DR & LEACH HOLLOW RD
6:32 am 2 LEACH HOLLOW RD
6:37 am CT-39 & SAWMILL RD
6:37 am HS TRANSFER (TRNSF)

Sherman 04 - NMHS - Inbound
 

6:08 am CT-39 & EDMONDS RD
6:16 am CT-55 & EVANS HILL RD
6:18 am 70 CT-55
6:20 am 12 ANDERSON RD EAST
6:20 am 3 ANDERSON ROAD E
6:21 am ANDERSON RD & HOYT RD
6:22 am ANDERSON RD & SMOKE RIDGE DR
6:24 am 25B ANDERSON RD
6:24 am ANDERSON RD & WIMISINK RD
6:27 am 100 CT-39 NORTH
6:29 am CT-39 & FARM RD
6:33 am BRIARWOOD DR & CHURCH RD & CT-39
6:34 am CT-39 & ALFREDSON LN
6:35 am CT-39 & SUNNY LN
6:38 am HS TRANSFER @ SHERMAN SCHOOL 6:40 AM  
6:42 am BARNES HILL RD & HOLIDAY POINT RD
6:44 am BARNES HILL RD & UPLAND PASTURES RD
6:45 am 33 BARNES HILL RD
6:45 am BARNES HILL RD & OSBORN RD
7:01 am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)



New Milford High School - Sherman Bus Routes
2020-2021

08/12/2020

Sherman 05 - NMHS Inbound Sherman 5 NMHS Outbound Feeder
  RIDE SHERMAN 1 BACK TO SHERMAN SCHOOL

6:20 am 118 CT-39  2:48 pm HS TRANSFER - SHERMAN SCHOOL @ 2:45 PM  
6:21 am 136/142 CT-39 2:51 pm ROUTE 39 S & CEDAR LN
6:23 am CT-39 & ORIOLE DR 2:54 pm ROUTE 39 S & DEER RUN TRL
6:25 am WANZER HILL & SHELTER COVE  UTURN 2:54 pm 39 ROUTE 39 S
6:27 am 5 WANZER HILL RD 2:56 pm ROUTE 39 S & CANDLEVIEW DR
6:31 am CT-39 & ORCHARD REST RD 2:57 pm ROUTE 39 S & ORCHARD REST RD
6:32 am COZIER HILL RD & CT-39 3:01 pm 136 ROUTE 39 S
6:33 am CANDLEVIEW DR & CT-39 3:02 pm ROUTE 39 S & ORIOLE DR
6:35 am CT-39 & DEER RUN TRL 3:03 pm 5 WANZER HILL RD
6:38 am 39 ROUTE 39 S
6:41 am HS TRANSFER (TRNSF)
7:02 am NEW MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL (NMHS)


